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5 DAYS WHISTLER PERFECT VACATION 
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DAY 1 HOME / VANCOUVER – WHISTLER 

 Arrival YVR, meet and greet by TPI staff, straight 
airport transfer (sit-in coach basis) to Whistler 

DAY 2 WHISTLER 

 A full day free for activities 

DAY 3 WHISTLER 

 A full day free for activities 

DAY 4 WHISTLER 

 A full day free for activities 

DAY 5 WHISTLER – VANCOUVER / HOME 

 Departure transfer (sit-in coach basis) to YVR 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com 

mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/


Choose your hotel 

(4 nights) 
 
 

 
FAIRMONT CHATEAU WHISTLER (FAIRMONT ROOM) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB CHD (NO BED) 

11/1/2019 12/13/2019 $917 $763 $586 $1,550 $96 

12/14/2019 12/20/2019 $1,733 $1,307 $1,095 $3,183 $96 

12/21/2019 1/2/2020 $2,524 $1,834 $1,470 $4,764 $96 

1/3/2020 2/11/2020 $1,748 $1,317 $1,102 $3,211 $96 

2/12/2020 2/22/2020 $1,896 $1,416 $1,176 $3,509 $96 

2/23/2020 3/31/2020 $1,748 $1,317 $1,102 $3,211 $96 

4/1/2020 4/30/2020 $1,123 $901 $789 $1,962 $96 

       

       

DELTA WHISTLER VILLAGE SUITES (1-BEDROOM SUITES) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB CHD (NO BED) 

11/21/2019 12/14/2019 $714 $599 $542 $1,143 $96 

12/15/2019 12/24/2019 $1,793 $1,319 $1082 $3,303 $96 

12/25/2019 1/1/2020 $2,375 $1,707 $1,372 $4,466 $96 

1/2/2020 2/13/2020 $1,192 $918 $781 $2,100 $96 

2/14/2020 2/22/2020 $1,404 $1,059 $887 $2,524 $96 

2/23/2020 3/31/2020 $1,192 $918 $781 $2,100 $96 

4/1/2020 4/30/2020 $714 $599 $542 $1,143 $96 

*12/25 - 12/31 5NIGHTS MINIMUM 

       

HILTON WHISTLER RESORT (STANDARD ROOM) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB CHD (NO BED) 

11/1/2019 12/14/2019 $897 $750 $676 $1,510 $96 

12/15/2019 12/19/2019 $1,143 $914 $800 $2,002 $96 

12/20/2019 1/4/2020 $2,615 $1,896 $1,536 $4,947 $96 

1/5/2020 2/14/2020 $1,329 $888 $893 $2,375 $96 

2/15/2020 2/22/2020 $1,716 $1,038 $1,086 $3,148 $96 

2/23/2020 3/28/2020 $1,281 $1,006 $1,018 $2,277 $96 

3/29/2020 4/30/2020 $900 $752 $678 $1,516 $96 

       

       

WESTIN WHISTLER (DELUXE STUDIO SUITES) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB CHD (NO BED) 

11/21/2019 12/13/2019 $1,229 $971 $842 $2,174 $96 

12/14/2019 12/23/2019 $1,831 $1,372 $1,143 $3,377 $96 

12/24/2019 12/25/2019 $2,432 $1,773 $1,444 $4,580 $96 

12/26/2019 1/4/2020 $2,580 $3,205 $2,518 $8,877 $96 

1/5/2020 1/19/2020 $2,432 $1,773 $1,444 $4,580 $96 

1/20/2020 2/14/2020 $1,745 $1,315 $1,100 $3,205 $96 

2/15/2020 2/22/2020 $2,773 $2,001 $1,614 $5,262 $96 

2/23/2020 3/28/2020 $1,745 $1,315 $1,100 $3,205 $96 

3/29/2020 4/30/2020 $1,229 $971 $842 $2,174 $96 



CRYSTAL LODGE (CRYSTAL DOUBLE ROOM) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB CHD (NO BED) 

11/21/2019 11/27/2019 $556 $523 $506 $828 $96 

11/28/2019 12/12/2019 $653 $588 $555 $1,023 $96 

12/13/2019 12/20/2019 $1,066 $863 $761 $1,848 $96 

12/21/2019 1/4/2020 $2,140 $1,579 $1,298 $3,996 $96 

1/5/2020 1/23/2020 $928 $771 $692 $1,573 $96 

1/24/2020 2/22/2020 $980 $805 $718 $1,676 $96 

2/23/2020 3/28/2020 $928 $771 $692 $1,573 $96 

3/29/2020 4/18/2020 $653 $588 $555 $1,023 $96 

       

       

AAVA WHISTLER HOTEL (DELUXE QUEEN ROOM) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB CHD (NO BED) 

11/28/2019 12/12/2019 $791 $679 $623 $1,298 $96 

12/13/2019 12/20/2019 $1,169 $931 $812 $2,054 $96 

12/21/2019 1/4/2020 $1,470 $1,132 $963 $2,656 $96 

1/5/2020 1/31/2020 $865 $729 $611 $1,447 $96 

2/1/2020 3/21/2020 $917 $763 $686 $1,550 $96 

3/22/2020 4/11/2020 $888 $744 $672 $1,493 $96 

4/12/2020 4/18/2020 $599 $551 $527 $914 $96 

*12/26 - 12/31 : 7NIGHTS MINIMUM 

*12/21-12/25 & 1/1-1/5 & 1/17-1/19 & 2/14-2/22 : 5NIGHTS MINIMUM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Prices above are quoted PER PERSON in CAD and include: 
• Meet & greet service upon arrival at Vancouver airport 
• 4 nights hotel stay 
• Round trip shuttle between airport and hotel 
• All applicable taxes for services indicated 
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Choose optional activities 
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FIT EXTENSION (PER PERSON PER NIGHT) 
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SKI LIFT TICKET     

 Adults Children 

 3-day 4-day 3-day 4-day 

Nov 21, 2019 - Dec 6, 2019 $428 $549 $228 $287 

Dec 7, 2019 - Dec 20, 2019 $478 $615 $253 $320 

Dec 21, 2019 - Jan 5, 2020 $557 $729 $293 $377 

Jan 6, 2020 - Jan 16, 2010 $514 $663 $271 $344 

Jan 17, 2020 - Jan 20, 2020 $547 $729 $293 $377 

Jan 21, 2020 - Jan 31, 2020 $504 $663 $271 $344 

Feb 1, 2020 - Mar 8, 2020 $653 $682 $278 $353 

Mar 9, 2020 - Mar 29, 2020 $639 $663 $271 $344 

Mar 30, 2020 - Apr 20, 2020 $553 $549 $228 $287 

 

FAIRMONT CHATEAU WHISTLER (FAIRMONT ROOM) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB 

11/1/2019 12/13/2019 $168 $130 $111 $326 

12/14/2019 12/20/2019 $372 $266 $213 $735 

12/21/2019 1/2/2020 $570 $398 $311 $1,130 

1/3/2020 2/11/2020 $376 $268 $214 $742 

2/12/2020 2/22/2020 $413 $293 $233 $816 

2/23/2020 3/31/2020 $376 $268 $214 $742 

4/1/2020 4/30/2020 $220 $164 $136 $430 
      

DELTA WHISTLER VILLAGE SUITES (1-BEDROOM SUITES) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB 

11/21/2019 12/14/2019 $127 $99 $84 $235 

12/15/2019 12/24/2019 $397 $279 $219 $775 

12/25/2019 1/1/2020 $543 $376 $292 $1,065 

1/2/2020 2/13/2020 $247 $178 $144 $474 

2/14/2020 2/22/2020 $300 $214 $171 $580 

2/23/2020 3/31/2020 $247 $178 $144 $474 

4/1/2020 4/30/2020 $127 $99 $84 $235 

      

HILTON WHISTLER RESORT (STANDARD ROOM) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB 

11/1/2019 12/14/2019 $163 $136 $118 $316 

12/15/2019 12/19/2019 $225 $178 $139 $440 

12/20/2019 1/4/2020 $593 $423 $323 $1,176 

1/5/2020 2/14/2020 $271 $209 $162 $533 

2/15/2020 2/22/2020 $368 $273 $210 $726 

2/23/2020 3/28/2020 $259 $200 $156 $508 

3/29/2020 4/30/2020 $164 $137 $108 $318 
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*Prices above are quoted PER PERSON in CAD and include all 
applicable taxes for services indicated. 
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WESTIN WHISTLER (DELUXE STUDIO SUITES) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB 

11/21/2019 12/13/2019 $256 $192 $150 $493 

12/14/2019 12/23/2019 $407 $292 $225 $793 

12/24/2019 12/25/2019 $557 $392 $310 $1,094 

12/26/2019 1/4/2020 $1,094 $750 $569 $2,168 

1/5/2020 1/19/2020 $557 $392 $310 $1,094 

1/20/2020 2/14/2020 $385 $278 $224 $750 

2/15/2020 2/22/2020 $642 $449 $353 $1,264 

2/23/2020 3/28/2020 $385 $278 $224 $750 

3/29/2020 4/30/2020 $256 $192 $160 $493 
      

CRYSTAL LODGE (CRYSTAL DOUBLE ROOM) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB 

11/21/2019 11/27/2019 $78 $70 $65 $146 

11/28/2019 12/12/2019 $102 $86 $78 $195 

12/13/2019 12/20/2019 $205 $155 $129 $401 

12/21/2019 1/4/2020 $474 $334 $263 $938 

1/5/2020 1/23/2020 $171 $132 $112 $332 

1/24/2020 2/22/2020 $184 $140 $118 $358 

2/23/2020 3/28/2020 $171 $132 $112 $332 

3/29/2020 4/18/2020 $102 $86 $78 $195 
      

AAVA WHISTLER HOTEL (DELUXE QUEEN ROOM) 

  TWB TRP QWB SWB 

11/28/2019 12/12/2019 $137 $109 $115 $263 

12/13/2019 12/20/2019 $231 $172 $142 $453 

12/21/2019 1/4/2020 $306 $222 $180 $603 

1/5/2020 1/31/2020 $155 $121 $104 $301 

2/1/2020 3/21/2020 $168 $130 $111 $326 

3/22/2020 4/11/2020 $161 $125 $107 $312 

4/12/2020 4/18/2020 $89 $77 $71 $168 
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Tour Package Terms: 
 
 

Package Includes: 
▪ Meet & greet service upon arrival at Vancouver airport 
▪ Round trip shuttle between airport and hotel 
▪ 5% GST is included 
▪ Child Age in 7 - 12 years old can use child fare 
▪ Child Fare is based on sharing the same hotel room with 2 other adults, no extra bed required. 

Package Excludes: 
▪ Optional Admission, Hotel Extension, and Meals 
▪ Hotel Check-in Service 
▪ Hotel Breakfast 
▪ Any Air Tickets 

Reservation / Payment / Cancellation Policy: 
▪ A Credit Card is required for guarantee purpose upon tour reservation. 
▪ Full Payment is required 35 days prior to arrival. 
▪ Cancellation within 35 days will incur 100% penalty charge (except Christmas & New Years periods). 
▪ Due to limited availability, during Christmas and New Years periods, please contact TPI Canada for accurate room 

prices, availability & cancellation policy. 

Remarks: 
▪ All rooms are non-smoking, violators will be charged penalties. 
▪ We regret that no refunds can be made for absences or no-show for hotel check-in, or the use of admission ticket. 
▪ Travel Insurance and Medical Insurance are recommended. 
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